
距離別 全日本

1500 1500

1 吉永　一貴 中京大学 1000 26 1000
1 横山　大希 トヨタ自動車 1000 1000 25
3 渡邊　啓太 阪南大学 800 800 800
4 岩下　聖 福井県スポーツ協会 640 640 107
4 菊池　哲平 帝産クラブ 640 22 640
6 齋藤　駿 神奈川大学 512 262 512
6 三澤　夏陽 トヨタ自動車 512 512 168
8 松津　秀太 阪南大学 410 410 134
8 重弘　喜一 神奈川大学 410 44 410
10 菊池　耕太 社会医療法人　恵仁会 328 328 328
11 渡邉　瑠 立教大学 262 28 262
12 宮田　将吾 大阪商業大学高校 210 11 210
12 小黒　義明 三菱電機株式会社 210 210 21
14 高岡　健太 阪南大学 168 168 86
15 梅田　匠 阪南大学 134 134 55
16 井上　瑠汰 沖学園 107 107 12
17 秋元　航太 三洋商事株式会社 86 86 0
18 小山　陸 （株）シュゼットＨＤ 69 69 24
18 新井　雄貴 小海高校 69 11 69
20 林　伊吹 地球環境高校 55 55 26
21 越智　大翔 ｲﾖﾃﾂｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 44 0 44
22 小池　克典 岡谷南高校 35 11 35
22 塩川　弦太 山梨学院大学 35 35 0
24 田平　修大 福岡SSC 28 0 28
25 佐々木　翔夢 南牧中学校 27 0 27
25 丸山　凜太朗 同志社大学 27 27 0
27 和田　拓実 なみはやクラブ 25 25 19
28 村竹　啓恒 岩手県体育協会 24 24 17
29 河合　健朗 早稲田大学 23 20 23
29 岩佐　暖 神奈川大学 23 23 9
31 齋藤　悠 フォーカスシステムズ 22 21 22
32 塩川　和音 山梨学院大学 20 18 20
33 林　康生 南牧中学校 19 19 15
34 阿部　凌大 神奈川大学 18 0 18
35 松林　佑倭 新神戸スピードゼミ 17 17 0
36 橋本　啓嗣 関西学院大学 16 16 0
36 井上　幹皓 沖学園 16 0 16
38 平井　瑠哉 福岡SSC 14 0 14
39 菊池　浩樹 山梨学院大学 13 0 13
40 吉田　陵平 神奈川大学 11 11 11

※所属は2018-2019の所属名
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2018-2019　シニア距離別ランキング　男子【1500】

ランキング 氏名 所属



距離別 全日本

500 500

1 渡邊　啓太 阪南大学 1000 1000 800
1 吉永　一貴 中京大学 1000 27 1000
3 菊池　哲平 帝産クラブ 800 800 168
4 菊池　耕太 社会医療法人　恵仁会 640 18 640
4 松津　秀太 阪南大学 640 640 262
6 横山　大希 トヨタ自動車 512 512 328
6 重弘　喜一 神奈川大学 512 210 512
8 宮田　将吾 大阪商業大学高校 410 69 410
8 小池　克典 岡谷南高校 410 410 35
10 小黒　義明 三菱電機株式会社 328 328 134
11 岩下　聖 福井県スポーツ協会 262 262 28
12 河合　健朗 早稲田大学 210 107 210
13 林　伊吹 地球環境高校 168 168 12
14 井上　瑠汰 沖学園 134 134 22
15 岩佐　暖 神奈川大学 107 26 107
16 齋藤　駿 神奈川大学 86 22 86
16 齋藤　悠 フォーカスシステムズ 86 86 44
18 渡邉　瑠 立教大学 69 28 69
19 村竹　啓恒 岩手県体育協会 55 55 11
19 和田　拓実 なみはやクラブ 55 15 55
21 秋元　航太 三洋商事株式会社 44 44 0
22 新井　雄貴 小海高校 35 35 26
23 高岡　健太 阪南大学 27 17 27
24 三澤　夏陽 トヨタ自動車 25 25 21
24 梅田　匠 阪南大学 25 23 25
26 塩川　弦太 山梨学院大学 24 24 0
26 阿部　凌大 神奈川大学 24 0 24
28 田平　修大 福岡SSC 23 0 23
29 丸山　凜太朗 同志社大学 21 21 0
30 吉田　陵平 神奈川大学 20 20 15
30 菊池　浩樹 山梨学院大学 20 0 20
32 佐々木　翔夢 南牧中学校 19 0 19
32 橋本　啓嗣 関西学院大学 19 19 0
34 塩川　和音 山梨学院大学 18 16 18
35 平井　瑠哉 福岡SSC 17 0 17
36 井上　幹皓 沖学園 16 0 16
37 越智　大翔 ｲﾖﾃﾂｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14 0 14
37 松林　佑倭 新神戸スピードゼミ 14 14 0
39 林　康生 南牧中学校 13 13 13
40 小山　陸 （株）シュゼットＨＤ 11 11 9

※所属は2018-2019の所属名
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2018-2019　シニア距離別ランキング　男子【500】

ランキング 氏名 所属



距離別 全日本

1000 1000

1 渡邊　啓太 阪南大学 1000 800 1000
1 吉永　一貴 中京大学 1000 1000 800
3 横山　大希 トヨタ自動車 640 15 640
3 岩下　聖 福井県スポーツ協会 640 640 44
5 宮田　将吾 大阪商業大学高校 512 512 328
5 林　伊吹 地球環境高校 512 55 512
7 菊池　耕太 社会医療法人　恵仁会 410 107 410
7 小山　陸 （株）シュゼットＨＤ 410 410 107
9 齋藤　駿 神奈川大学 328 328 168
10 重弘　喜一 神奈川大学 262 44 262
10 新井　雄貴 小海高校 262 262 12
12 小池　克典 岡谷南高校 210 28 210
12 渡邉　瑠 立教大学 210 210 26
14 河合　健朗 早稲田大学 168 168 69
15 松津　秀太 阪南大学 134 134 134
16 井上　瑠汰 沖学園 86 35 86
16 岩佐　暖 神奈川大学 86 86 35
18 小黒　義明 三菱電機株式会社 69 69 22
19 高岡　健太 阪南大学 55 22 55
20 佐々木　翔夢 南牧中学校 28 0 28
21 菊池　哲平 帝産クラブ 27 26 27
21 村竹　啓恒 岩手県体育協会 27 27 14
23 三澤　夏陽 トヨタ自動車 25 11 25
23 吉田　陵平 神奈川大学 25 25 17
25 齋藤　悠 フォーカスシステムズ 24 24 9
25 菊池　浩樹 山梨学院大学 24 0 24
27 秋元　航太 三洋商事株式会社 23 23 0
27 越智　大翔 ｲﾖﾃﾂｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 23 0 23
29 丸山　凜太朗 同志社大学 21 21 0
29 田平　修大 福岡SSC 21 0 21
31 橋本　啓嗣 関西学院大学 20 20 0
31 林　康生 南牧中学校 20 18 20
33 塩川　弦太 山梨学院大学 19 19 0
33 塩川　和音 山梨学院大学 19 11 19
35 和田　拓実 なみはやクラブ 18 17 18
36 阿部　凌大 神奈川大学 16 0 16
36 松林　佑倭 新神戸スピードゼミ 16 16 0
38 井上　幹皓 沖学園 15 0 15
39 平井　瑠哉 福岡SSC 13 0 13
40 梅田　匠 阪南大学 11 11 9

※所属は2018-2019の所属名
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